
剣道１級合格者

番号 氏　　名 所属 学年 番号 氏　　名 所属 学年

たかはし　そらと あきば　ゆう

髙橋　空人 秋庭　佑有

こやの　たかや なかたに　ゆうあ

小谷野　貴也 仲谷　優杏

はしもと　はるひ わかばやし　はるか

橋本　晴陽 若林　春香

たなか　がく なかむら　うか

田中　楽 中村　宇花

なかむら　けんご ふなばし　こころ

中村　健悟 船橋　こころ

あらかわ　みずき はらづか　さち

荒川　瑞貴 原塚　咲千

なかだ　ゆうご いいづか　ここ

中田　侑吾 飯塚　心香

いしばし　れんた さかぐち　はるか

石橋　練太 坂口　遥香

よしず　えいし つじ　なつき

芳須　英姿 辻　菜月

ひらた　ゆうま あかだ　ななみ

平田　悠真 赤田　夏七海

こが　ふうと まつもと　ちひろ

古賀　風翔 松本　千尋

やまもと　けんしん ばば　ことみ

山本　賢伸 馬場　琴己

にたない　たかとし みやさか　みる

似内　孝寿 宮坂　美瑠

ふるかわ　たくみ かさぬき　ほのか

古川　匠 笠貫　萌栞

いけまつ　ひかる さいとう　みお

池松　輝 齋藤　澪

ごとう　ともき

後藤　智樹

いわもり　ともゆき

岩森　智之

やまぐち　ひろゆき

山口　裕之

中１

中１

中１

中１

中１

中１

中１

中１

中１

中１

中１

中１

（平成29年2月5日実施）

＜男子＞ ＜女子＞

小６

小６

中１

14 桐朋中

15 稲城

12 桐朋中

13 調布中

10 神大中

11 神大中

8 稲城

9 第三中

6 稲城

7 稲城

4 稲城

5 桐朋中

2 稲城

3 稲城

18 稲城 一般

1 聖武会

16 調布南 高１

17 狛江 一般

14 狛江 中２

15 調布南 高１

12 稲城 中１

13 第三中 中１

10 稲城 中１

11 神大中 中１

8 稲城 中１

9 調布中 中１

6 稲城 中１

7 稲城 中１

4 稲城 中１

5 調布中 中１

2 聖武会 小６

3 神大中 中１

1 狛江 小６


